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5.1.2 - Average  percentage  of students benefited by scholarships, freeships, etc. provided 

by the institution and non-government agencies during the last five years 

5.1.2.1: Total number of students benefited by scholarships, freeships, etc provided by the 

institution and non-government agencies year wise during last five years 

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

Number 236 60 72 395 395 

 

Self-attested letter with list of students sanctioned scholarships by the Institute 

2020-21 
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CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Kokapot (V), Gandipet, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500075.

5.1.2 Averye Percentage of students benefited by scholarships, freeships, etc. provided by
the institutiion and non-government agencies during the last five years

Numbor of students bencfitod by scholarships and frecships

2020-202'l
S.No Namo Amount

1 snNl)tRt lilnttuN 35,000
2 [/nt lAMIMnl) t.nYt :t :MUt)t)lN 35,000
3 AT.AOANt)Ul.A ANlMrSr rA 35.000
4 KNI}]I I^VNNYA 35.000
5 [/nt t GnM sRtr)ilAR 35,000
f) VIGNr:Sl I Al n KUN I'l n 35 000
7 SYI :l) MUZAMMII llYI)t'lt RAZVI 35,000
8 GIITNMONI SNI VAISI INNVI 35,000
I AGGIMAI.I A SWATIII 35,000
10 s Kntt IHtK Yn t)nv 35,000
11 M Snl Clir:lnN 35.000
12 Snl I:NI)ltn MnNO()NYn 21.000
13 AYAI^SOMNYAJUI -A SRIVII )YN 35,000
14 Ynt.t.nt A st tntK ntlu,/nR 35,000
15 JI 35,000
16 tsH 21,000
17 SAI SAN{)t:l :l) 21 ,000
18 SnMBARnJtJ ntltIttnM 35,000
19 MnNt:llU YAI)AOlRl 35,000
20 II .JA KRISIlNN 35,000
21 I)I]ARNVAI II (]NNt:SI I 35,000
22 I:NU(,]UII IIII MNNNSN 35,000
a1 Bnvn Nr)r A nN.JAr I 35,000
24 BAt OnR SWnt)Nn 21,000
25 Mt) zAtN At Rtt)l 35,000
26 AWnlil cilnNDU 3s,000
27 AMBN] I SN IISI I 35.000
28 nKKt:Nnt)nl.l I Snl KIRAN 3s,000
29 IVIOIIAMMI ,I) AI]I)UI. I]AQUI: 21,000
30 CIII IRAI)NI I.Y SAI KISIIORT: 35,000
31 N/I KNI A SUMAN II] 35,000
32 iltLnKnMARTt Stln ttn't H cilANr)RA 35,000
33 SAINI VARSI]INI 35.000
34 f ln Nl)l:l n SlJt']lllYn 35,000
AA KON T I IAM SUSIlMA ANIRVt :l)A 21,000
36 SllnlK ABDUI AZI:t:M FARIIAN 35.000
J/ NAMI]I RI .VN I I II 35,000
JO MUGGlltnl A KI:l :R'l tll Sl lllnvn Nl 35,000
39 SRIKNN]II 21,000
40 ACI.It SUCIIARIIIIN 21,000
41 NNI)RA IINMNSttI.I, 21,000
42

'Al1t:llA Ill .GUM 21 ,000
43 NAUR[:I.N T AiI.]IMA 21 000
44 MUSUKU SNI I'RIYNNKA 21,000
45 MNNDRU SUMN SItI 21,000
46 t] NINISIlN 21 ,000
47 AMGOT I I I lARtt'ttnsnt ) 35,000
48 ASRN I:AIIIIMN 35.000
49 snMAt A cilnNr)Rnvnt)l tnN 35.000
50 I)ASNRI IiN.JNARAYNNA 35.000
51 KnNl)Ul.A Vt:NKn'lA SAI lnXMl t)ltlYANKn 35.000
E,' NOMUI A RAJITIIN 35,000
A2 KUKn I.t n RnMt'ttnsnt) 35,000
54 vnRnt A [)nsul n NtKilil n 35 000
55 KNMI-IKNR SOWMYN 35,000
56 JII t:ARtlt:l:N 35.000
E,7 Kn t)n Kn NCt It Kn lt I I ItK 35,000
EO tl ltncllUVI t:R 35.000

;ARr SAr Vrt)YA 21,000
60 tYnt n ABI ilNnY KUMnlt 35 000

Total Amount 1,890,000
otal Amount in Rupees : Eightcen Lakhs Nincty thousand rupces only

OA;-aE
HnciPal
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cHAtTANyA 8l.tARATlil INSTTTUTE OF T€CHNOLOGY (A)
HYOERABAD.5OO 075

INCOME AND EXPEIUDITURE STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDEO 3T.03-2021

PARTICUt"ARs NOTES

For the Year
24zCI-?L

Rs.

For the Year

2019-20

Rs.
NCOME

Academic tees
lntereit lncome
Other lncome

i TOIAT
EI(PET{DITURE

Staff Co$ts

Tranrponation Charges

Administrativs Expenses

lab Recurlng Expenses

Students Activities

Campus Malntenance
Repalrs & Rennovation
Oepreclation & Amortisation
Bulldlng Malntenance
Flnance Chdrges

Exces of lncome over Expenditure Transferred to
Capital Fund

TOTAL

Accounting Pollcles

95,99,60,731 84,96,90.993

52,69,35,596
28,47,449

5,62,30,247

89,38,165

70,9?,689
17,92,371

1,59,46,1.28

5,28,34,882
73,68,A47

9,28,699

16,88,66,669

85,99,60,731 , qL96,80,993

79,59,4t,742
1,14,04,920
5,26,14,169

77,74,77,994

1,93,90,524

5,28,72,48410

1t
L2

13

t4
15

5

59,35,78,340
L,72,59,O94

14,76,80,907

57,96,705

43,36,391
5,51,120

4,75,56,595
44,93,494
2,21,547

3,84,96,955

Add/ tess : Prlor Perlod Adjustments
Less: Excess Fee reversed related to earlier years as

per court order

Add: Excess Provision for 7th CPC in FY 2019-20

Excess of lncom€ over expenditure after prevlous

year adlustm€rts

tor P. MURALI & CO.,

Reglstratlon No:

For CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOCY {A}

zq,zo,glt

4,09,23,926

(14,77,07,898)

t,67,23,049

3,78,81,820

?, cn; r u-{.'
Member - CBITP.MURALI

PARTNER
M.NO.023412

UDIN: 2202341 2A.AMCJ923i
DATE: fi.A1.2422

eN;'nrypnacipal_)
Cbait{rr Bh$rtht Inrtitutc of TcehaologX

(Autonomousf
Gandipet, llydcrabad-SOO OZS.

16

Chafiered



Partlculan

Security Charges
legal Fees

AMC Charges

Adyertirement
Printing & Stationery
Hospltaltty / [ntertalnment
Property Tar
Cornmunic|tion Charges
Repalrs & Maintenance
ItIBA €xpenditure
Orienta$on proSramme

llofiorarlum
Electrlcrl Maint€nan(e
lnternal Audit Fees

Trayel Expenser

Conyeyance

AIgTE

Greenary
Profesionrl Charges
Conference and Seminar Expenses
|osurance

Statutory Audit Fee

Membership fees
ReJearch Expenditure
lnduction Ptogramme '
Brnk Charge$

GsT Audit Expenses

Locler Rent
HouSe l(€eping Services

Computer & W6bsite Mainlenance
TEQIP Expendirur€

0than
l5O Audit Expenses

Staff Welhre
8OS & Acadamic Council Meeting
r6nt on equipment
Research d.y expenditure
Teachers day Celebrations.
loterest on OD
Ph.d Registration!
Accreditatio[ expenses

osAt
Penalitier and Interest on EpF

Cartridge refilling charge$
Losson Sale of Aslet I

Admission fxpenses
gxamination Expenses

lnteM€w Exp€n5ei
Meefin8 Expens€s

Covid-19 Preventive Expenses
Flre Srftey *penses
Project Expenres

TDS Fllllng Charges

Consultancl Expenses

lndependence Oay Expenser
Womens oay Expenses

Student Welfare
Fees & Charges

For the For the
Year tnded year fndad

I

t0t&2r 2019,20

spnsorhtps - 51'9a49r L10,79,966
:5.000

38,71,267 39,79,030
12.96,750 73,95,500
1tr,70,r81 19,28,505
17,1?,999 ls,gz,Lha
6,42,645 74,58,414
53,976 10,10,504

11,93,491 12"55,746
L3,2t,627 10,17,38r
1,67,726 L9,Zg,7s2
5.46,000 481,866

- 13,77,960
. 7,01,435

3,60.t08 5,0?,084
3,18,@ 4,45,672
39,132 2,66,476
1E,726 61180
10,000 4,04000

2,47,74t 3,80,649
1,91,,580 6,8r,458
5,15,240 . 

3,25,905
r,38,958 762

. 1,18,000
7,66,845 1,84,500
6,08,432 11,95,526
t4,@0 4,05,831

r,{r4,871 L,65,492
40"000

5,474 ;t,r83
27,68,s53 25,68,974
5,65,012 3,54,000

432,302 rs,a4,ix1
61,360

6,2:0,437

7,74,O0A

2,78,967 1.61,834
6,000 9p&r69

- 1,06 150
1,56,965 24,15,770

- 50,000
" 23,83,640

" 5.50,005
" 10,65,997
_ 37,100

?4,48$
t,99,5 18

49,45,666

2,25,NO
36,240

d26,981
1,20,000

1,48,531

14,943

1,02.423

360

23,t82
1,73,5@

3,X0,00,000

%
t4,76,8A,907 5,62,30,24?


